
Keysborough District

Let your Members of Parliament know that you oppose assisted suicide and euthanasia!

Let them know that assisted suicide and euthanasia is:

state-sanctioned killing
helping people to suicide
never right
never safe
not wanted in Victoria!

District Member details

Name Address location code Email Phone
Hon Martin Pakula Suite 3, 387-389 Springvale Road, Springvale 3171 martin.pakula@parliament.vic.gov.au  9547 6262

South Eastern Metropolitan Region Member details

Hon Gavin Jennings 517a Princes Highway, Noble Pk 3174 gavin.jennings@parliament.vic.gov.au  9548 5644

Hon Gordon Rich-Phillips Suite 1, 31 Princes Hwy, Dandenong 3175 gordon.rich-phillips@parliament.vic.gov.au  9794 7667

Hon Adem Somyurek Unit 2, 24 Langhorne Street, Dandenong 3175 adem.somyurek@parliament.vic.gov.au  9794 0699

Mrs Inga Peulich 376 Nepean Highway, Chelsea 3196 inga.peulich@parliament.vic.gov.au  9772 1366

Ms Nina Springle Suite 1, 1174 Nepean Hwy, Cheltenham 3192 nina.springle@parliament.vic.gov.au  9584 4013

Write to your District Member and as many Regional Members as you can (starting 
from the top of the list)


